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CIRCULAR

Sub: Seniority list of Junior Engineer (Civil/Water/Electrical)

Pursuant to the Provisional Seniority List circulated on 08/01/2021 enclosed please find hers with the
Seniority list of Junior Engineer (Civil/Water/Electrical) for circulation amongst the concemed staff
members.

No: Estab/E-I1l/Seniarity List (Jr. Engg.)
Date: 19/01/2021 b T WY

\ el
Joint Registrar (Establishment)
Visva-Bharati

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

1o oD o oL RO

SO U T N T e

All Directors/All Principals

All Heads of Academic and Non-teaching Departments/Centre

Finance Officer (Offg.)

University Engineer

Joint Registrar Accounts

All Joint Registrars/JFO/Deputy Registrars/Internal Audit Officer/Assistant Registrars
CMO (Acting)/CSO (Acting)

Deputy Registrar & C.S. to Upacharya

Assistant Registrar (Meeting)- for ratification by Karma-Samati

. P.A. to Registrar

. Pay Fixation Cell

. University Web Master — To upload in the University Web site

. Hindi Officer — To translate in to Hindi and arrange to upload the Hindi version in the website
. File
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Provisional Seniority list of ‘Junior Engineer (Civil)
Level-7 in 7% CPC [(Scale of pay : PB-2 of Rs. 9300-34800/- with G.P. of Rs. 4600/-) PR]

19/01/2021

Sl. No. | Name of the employee Qualificatio | Designation | Department Date of Date of first | Date of Date of SC/ Remarks
n where birth appointmen | appointme | appointmen | ST/
attached t ntin the tinthe 0oBC
preceding | present
grade grade
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8 Sri Uday Roy Diplomain | Junior Engineering 20/07/1965 | 22/05/1988 | 22/05/1988 | 22/05/1988
Engg. 1985 | Engineer Section
(State
Council for
Engg. W.B))
2. Sri Kallol Datta Mandal Diplomain | Junior Engineering 01/03/1963 | 06/06/1988 | 06/06/1988 | 06/06/1988
Engg. 1984 | Engineer Section
(Sate council
for Engg.
W.B) :
3 Sri Saikat Kumar Choudhury Diplomain | Junior Engineering 30/01/1963 | 01/01/1990 | 01/01/1990 | 01/01/1990
LCE 1983 Engineer Section
(State
Council for
| Engg. W.B.) -




Sri Nikhil Chandra Mondal

Licentiate
Exam. In
Engg. 1984
(State
Council for
Engg. W.B.)

Junior
Engineer

Engineering
Section

29/11/1961

15/07/1997

15/07/1997

15/07/1997

Sri Dwarika Prasad Datta

Diploma in
Civil Engg.
1984 (PPD
Bord)

Junior
Engineer

Engineering
Section

2211111962

15/07/1997

15/07/1997

16/07/11997

Sri Subir Ray

Diploma In
Civil Engg.
1992

State
Council for
Engg. WB)

Junior
Engineer

Engineering
Section

03/10/1971

08/09/2000

08/09/2000

08/09/2000

Sri Bapi Das

Diplomain
Civil Engg.
2005 (WB.
State
Council of
Tech.
Education,
SRSS, Suri.)

Junior
Engineer

Engineering
Section

04/06/1982

04/12/2006

04/12/2006

04/12/2006

SC

Sri Ganesh Chandra Mondal

Diploma in
Engg. 1997
(State
Council
Engg. W.B)

Junior
Engineer

Engineering
Section

20/02/1973

11/12/2006

11/12/2006

1171272006

Ms Mitali Saikia

Diploma in
Civil Engg.
1994 (State
council
Tech.
Assam)

Junior
Engineer

Engineering
Section

011111972

30/08/2010

30/08/2010

30/08/2010

ST
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Provisional Seniority list of ‘Junior Engineer (Water)
Level-7 in 7" CPC [(Scale of pay : PB-2 of Rs, 9300-34800/- with G.P. of Rs. 4600/-) PR]

19./01/2021

SI. No. | Name of the employee Qualification | Designation | Department | Date of Date of first | Date of Date of SC/ Remarks
where birth appointment _mztw:om_z.sm_: appointment | ST/
_ in th
| attached . _uzamma OBC
grade grade
LI 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 o
1. | Sri Prasanta Kumar Shome Diplomain | Junior Engineering | 12/01/1968 | 01/08/2000 | 01/08/2000 | 01/08/2000 m
Civil Engg. Engineer Section
1989 (State “
council for
S Engg. W.B.)
2, Sri Pulak Kumar Sarkar Diploma in Junior Engineering 08/08/1968 | 01/07/2001 | 01/07/2001 | 01/07/2001
Meco Engg. | Engineer Section
1990 (State
Council for
B Engg. W.B.) - ——
ﬂ\i.\‘
e
AN



IGECEEGI

Provisional Seniority list of ‘Junior Engineer (Electrical)
Level-7 in 7" CPC [(Scale of pay : PB-2 of Rs. 9300-34800/- with G.P. of Rs. 4600/-) PR]

19/01/2021

Sl. No. | Name of the employee Qualification | Designation | Department | Date of Date of first | Date of Date of SC/ Remarks
where birth appointment muw:ows_sma appointment | ST/
in the i
attached Goucsiliy H__ M”Ma OBC
grade grade
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1. | SriSubirMondal Diplomain | Junior Engineering | 04/07/1967 | 25/10/1997 | 25/10/1997 | 25/10/1997
Engg. 1989 | Engineer Section
(MBCI) .
2. Sri Joydeb Chattopadhyay Diplomain | Junior Engineering 15/09/1967 | 05/11/2004 | 05/11/2004 | 05/11/2004
Elec. Engg. | Engineer Section
1989 ( MBC
48 Sri Subrata Mondal Diplomain | Junior Engineering 22/07/1970 | 09/11/2004 | 09/11/2004 | 09/11/2004
Elec. Engg. | Engineer Section
1992
(State council
for Engg. &
Tech.
Education,
- W.B, from JPI)
i i ,J\)
ks
191 ) 202



